
FREE 
Websites for Further  

Research 

*Named in the Top 101 Genealogy Websites by Family Tree Magazine 

- Named a Best Genealogy Website by Family Tree Magazine 

+Named an Everton’s Best Rating Genealogy Site 

 

 * Access Genealogy - https://www.accessgenealogy.com/alabama-genealogy 

 + Access Genealogy - Cemetery Records - www.accessgenealogy.com/cemetery 

 * AfriGeneas - http://www.afrigeneas.com/ 

 Alabama Department of Archives and History - http://archives.state.al.us/ 

 Alabama Genealogy & History Network - http://alghn.usghn.org/ 

 ALGenWeb - http://www.algw.org/ 

 - Alabama Mosaic - http://alabamamosaic.org/ 

 * Bible Records Online - http://biblerecords.com/ 
 - BillionGraves - https://billiongraves.com/ 

 * Castle Garden (Immigrants Prior to 1892) - castlegarden.org 

 Chronicling America - https://chroniclingamerica.loc.gov/ 

 * Documenting the American South - http://docsouth.unc.edu/ 

 - Encyclopedia of Alabama - www.encyclopediaofalabama.org 

 * Ellis Island - ellisisland.org 

 * FamilySearch - https://www.familysearch.org/ 

 *+ Find a Grave - https://www.findagrave.com/ 

 Genealogy.com - http://www.genealogy.com/ 

 General Land Office Records - https://glorecords.blm.gov/default.aspx 

 * Geni - https://www.geni.com/ 

 Historical Maps Archive - http://alabamamaps.ua.edu/historicalmaps/ 

 * Library of Congress - American Memory - memory.loc.gov 

 Military & Veterans Research & Resources at the National Archives - https://www.archives.gov/
research/military/veterans 

 * Mortality Schedules -  www.mortalityschedules.com 

 * MyHeritage - https://www.myheritage.com/ 

 * National Archives & Records Administration - www.archives.gov 

 * National Park Service Civil War Homepage - https://www.nps.gov/civilwar/index.htm 

 PrairieBluff - http://www.prairiebluff.com/ 

 * Rootsweb - http://home.rootsweb.ancestry.com/ 

 * Tribal Pages - https://www.tribalpages.com/ 

 * US GenWeb Archives Project - Dale County- http://www.usgwarchives.net/al/dale.htm 

 *+ Veteran Burials - American Battle Monuments Commission (Outside the U.S.)  - https://
www.abmc.gov/ 

 *+ Veteran Burials - Nationwide Gravesite Locator - https://gravelocator.cem.va.gov/ 

 * WorldGenWeb - http://www.worldgenweb.org/ 

 

For a list of more “Best Genealogy Websites” by Family Tree Magazine visit: 

https://www.familytreemagazine.com/best-genealogy-websites/ 

 


